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Air Chief Automotive Interchange Quick-Connect Plugs
Air Chief automotive quick-connect plugs will interchange with the more popular makes of automotive quick-connect fittings
such as Amflo, Dill, Milton and Truflate.  There are some makes however, which do not interchange with any others.  If you
plan to interchange these couplings, make sure you have plug ends with the proper configuration.

• Rated 300 PSI
• Temperature range - 40°F to 250°F

Optional Pkg./Box Quantity Shown

$3.80
3.80
5.00

25
25
25

1/4"
1/4"
3/8"

DCP142L
DCP144L
DCP544L

Price/EPart # Pkg
Qty

Hose
I.D. Material

1/4" 
3/8" 
3/8"

Body
Size

steel
steel
steel

Flow Rating
at 100 PSI

37 CFM
37 CFM
70 CFM

$3.35
3.35
5.60
4.85
5.17
5.21
7.95

20
20
10
25
10
10
10

1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"

DCP142
DCP144
DCP542
DCP544
DCP1744
DCP1745
DCP1746

Price/EPart # Pkg
Qty

Hose
I.D. Material

1/4" 
3/8" 
1/4" 
3/8" 
3/8" 
1/2" 
3/4"

Body
Size

steel
steel
steel
steel
steel
steel
steel

Flow Rating
at 100 PSI

37 CFM
37 CFM
70 CFM
70 CFM

150 CFM
150 CFM
150 CFM

$3.00
1.85
3.30
3.10
3.25
5.15
5.15
9.50

20
20
20
10
10
10
20
10

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"

DCP101
DCP1
DCP103
DCP7
DCP5
DCP1703
DCP17
DCP1706

Price/EPart # Pkg
Qty

NPT Thread 
Size Material

1/8" 
1/4" 
3/8" 
1/4" 
3/8" 
3/8" 
1/2" 
3/4"

Body
Size

steel
steel
steel
steel
steel
steel
steel
steel

Flow Rating
at 100 PSI

37 CFM
37 CFM
37 CFM
70 CFM
70 CFM

150 CFM
150 CFM
150 CFM

$2.40
2.20
4.75
2.90
5.60
8.20
7.25
6.15

10.85

25
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
10

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"

DCP221
DCP2
DCP223
DCP8
DCP6
DCP624
DCP1823
DCP18
DCP1826

Price/EPart # Pkg
Qty

NPT Thread
Size Material

1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"

Body
Size

steel
steel
steel
steel
steel
steel
steel
steel
steel

Flow Rating
at 100 PSI

37 CFM
37 CFM
37 CFM
70 CFM
70 CFM
70 CFM

150 CFM
150 CFM
150 CFM

Female Pipe Thread

Male Pipe Thread

Standard Hose Barb

Push-On Hose Barb
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