## Air Fittings and Accessories

## **Air Chief Automotive Interchange Quick-Connect Plugs**

Air Chief automotive quick-connect plugs will interchange with the more popular makes of automotive quick-connect fittings such as Amflo, Dill, Milton and Truflate. There are some makes however, which do not interchange with any others. If you plan to interchange these couplings, make sure you have plug ends with the proper configuration.

- Rated 300 PSI
- Temperature range 40°F to 250°F

Body Size	NPT Thread Size	Material	Flow Rating at 100 PSI	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty	Female Pipe Thread D
1/4" 1/4" 3/8" 3/8" 3/8" 1/2" 1/2" 1/2"	1/8" 1/4" 3/8" 1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4"	steel steel steel steel steel steel steel steel	37 CFM 37 CFM 37 CFM 70 CFM 70 CFM 150 CFM 150 CFM 150 CFM	DCP221 DCP2 DCP223 DCP8 DCP6 DCP624 DCP1823 DCP18 DCP1826	\$2.40 2.20 4.75 2.90 5.60 8.20 7.25 6.15 10.85	25 20 20 10 10 10 10 10 10	Fittings

Body Size	NPT Thread Size	Material	Flow Rating at 100 PSI	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty	Male Pipe Thread
1/4"	1/8"	steel	37 CFM	DCP101	\$3.00	20	
1/4"	1/4"	steel	37 CFM	DCP1	1.85	20	
1/4"	3/8"	steel	37 CFM	DCP103	3.30	20	ANNIANT V
3/8"	1/4"	steel	70 CFM	DCP7	3.10	10	
3/8"	3/8"	steel	70 CFM	DCP5	3.25	10	
1/2"	3/8"	steel	150 CFM	DCP1703	5.15	10	MANAGEN A CONTRACT A CONTRACT OF CONTRACT
1/2"	1/2"	steel	150 CFM	DCP17	5.15	20	
1/2"	3/4"	steel	150 CFM	DCP1706	9.50	10	

Body Size	Hose I.D.	Material	Flow Rating at 100 PSI	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty	Standard Hose Barb
1/4"	1/4"	steel	37 CFM	DCP142	\$3.35	20	
1/4"	3/8"	steel	37 CFM	DCP144	3.35	20	
3/8"	1/4"	steel	70 CFM	DCP542	5.60	10	
3/8"	3/8"	steel	70 CFM	DCP544	4.85	25	And the state state and the state of the sta
1/2"	3/8"	steel	150 CFM	DCP1744	5.17	10	and a state and a state of the
1/2"	1/2"	steel	150 CFM	DCP1745	5.21	10	a from the second se
1/2"	3/4"	steel	150 CFM	DCP1746	7.95	10	-

Body Size	Hose I.D.	Material	Flow Rating at 100 PSI	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty	Push-On Hose Barb
1/4" 1/4"	1/4" 3/8"	steel steel	37 CFM 37 CFM	DCP142L DCP144L	\$3.80 3.80	25 25	
3/8"	3/8"	steel	70 CFM	DCP 144L DCP544L	5.00	25	COMPANY AND DESCRIPTION OF ADDRESS
							CONTRACTOR OF A DESCRIPTION OF A DESCRIPTION OF

WebSales@GoodyearRubberProducts.com

Optional Pkg./Box Quantity Shown

DPL108



